
Superintendent’s Parent & Community IDAC Meeting – Agenda
September 27, 2024, *** 9:00-10:30 a.m.

CUSD Boardroom, 1680 David E. Cook Way, Clovis

1. Welcome – Dr. Corrine Folmer, Superintendent

2. Meeting Norms – Dr. Folmer
Previously discussed meeting norms:

● Start on time and end on time
● Come prepared
● Be present
● Follow the agenda
● Create an inclusive environment
● Be solution-focused
● Always assume positive intent
● Record and share meeting notes
● Agree on amount of time for person to share a viewpoint before opening the

discussion to another person
● Consider limiting discussion times for each agenda item so all items can be addressed

3. Goals for This Meeting – IDAC Member Small Group Discussions

4. Clovis Unified’s Hiring Processes and Practices – Barry Jager, Associate Superintendent of
Human Resources and Employee Relations

5. 2024-25 Site IDAC Visitations – Dr. Saul Salinas, Coordinator, Community Relations

6. Future Topics

7. Closing – Dr. Folmer

Readable Items:
Upcoming 2024-25 Parent & Community IDAC Meeting Dates:

Note: All meetings will be held 9:00-10:30 a.m. in the CUSD Boardroom – 1680 David E. Cook
Way, Clovis
● Friday, November 15, 2024
● Friday, February 28, 2025
● Friday, April 11, 2025

Upcoming CUSD Student Success Conferences:

Date Conference Name Location
11/19/24, Tuesday 2nd Annual Native American Student Success

Conference
Clark Intermediate
(MPR/GYM)

12/4/24, Wednesday Asian Student Success Conference Reagan Educational
Center (Large Gym)
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1/28/25, Tuesday Transition Student Success Conference MET and CVMD

2/4/25, Tuesday FCSS’ African American Student Conference
*Fresno County Event*

Downtown Fresno

2/21/25, Friday African American Middle School Student Success
Conference

PAC/CNEC

3/3/25, Monday Latino High School Student Success Conference PAC/CNEC

3/21/25, Friday Latino Middle School Student Success Conference Kastner MPR


